e Student Services
e Career Services

e Tutoring Center

e Library

® Bookstore

® Executive Offices
¢ Foundation Office
e Auditorium

o TEC

e STEM Division
e Classrooms
e Science Labs

® Dining Area
e Student Life
e Student Accounts
* Test Center

¢ Classrooms

e Classrooms
e Computer Lab

e Computer Lab
¢ Student Lounge
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e Liberal Arts Division e Computer Lab
e Classrooms e Student Lounge

o CENTRAL ENERGY PLANT

e Facilities

° HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER

e Health Science Division ¢ Virtua Paramedic
¢ Dental Hygiene Clinic Science Simulator
e Classrooms e Classrooms/Labs

* Computer Lab

EVANS HALL

¢ Public Safety
¢ Workforce Development Institute

= s COLLEGE CIRCLE

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

(856) 222-9311

Department
Public Safety

(¢
2100

Direct dial (856) 434-7233

Liberal Arts Division

1441

Science, Technology, Engineering
and Mathematics Division

Health Sciences Division

Bookstore

Library

Distance Education

Registration

Financial Aid

Academic Advising

1403
1410
2640
2021
1790
1560
1575
1559



