



- Student Services
- Career Services
- Tutoring Center
- Library
- Bookstore
- Dining Area
- Student Life
- Student Accounts
- Test Center
- SCIENCE BUILDING
- Science Labs
- Classrooms
- **VOTTA HALL**
 - Executive Offices

 - Foundation Office
- Classrooms
- Computer Lab

• Computer Lab

• Student Lounge

- Auditorium
- **TEC**
 - STEM Division
 - Classrooms

 - Science Labs

LAUREL HALL

- Liberal Arts Division
- Computer Lab
- Classrooms
- Student Lounge

CENTRAL ENERGY PLANT

- Facilities
- **HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER**
 - Health Science Division
- Virtua Paramedic
- Dental Hygiene Clinic
- Science Simulator
- Classrooms
- Classrooms/Labs
- Computer Lab
- **EVANS HALL**
 - Public Safety
 - Workforce Development Institute

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS (856) 222-9311

Department	Ext.
Public Safety	2100
Direct dial (856) 434-7233	
Liberal Arts Division	1441
Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics Division	1403
Health Sciences Division	1410
Bookstore	. 2640
Library	2021
Distance Education	1790
Registration	1560
Financial Aid	1575
Academic Advising	1559